
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ellie Kane - (558851) - Bromley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.78 423 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

38.06 414 H 02/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

38.66 395 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

39.03 384 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

39.03 384 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3

39.06 383 F 05/07/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

39.11 381 F 18/10/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

39.50 370 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

39.64 366 H 28/02/10 Kent County Champs Gillingham Bromley 2

39.76 363 H 27/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

39.77 363 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

39.87 360 F 19/10/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3

39.89 359 F 22/06/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3

39.95 358  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

40.59 341  06/11/10 Dartford District Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 4

40.70 338 H 08/10/11 White Oak Level 3 Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

43.13 284 H 05/04/09 Orpington Ojays Open Gillingham Bromley 2

43.50 277 H 21/10/12 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Bromley 3

44.17 264 H 15/02/09 Kent County Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

44.54 258  07/11/09 Dartford District Open Mt Gillingham Bromley 4

44.79 254  07/11/09 Dartford District Open Mt Gillingham Bromley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.11 381 F 18/10/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

38.66 395 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3
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39.77 363 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

39.06 383 F 05/07/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

38.06 414 H 02/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

37.78 423 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

39.87 360 F 19/10/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3

39.03 384 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3

39.50 370 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

39.89 359 F 22/06/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3

39.03 384 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

43.50 277 H 21/10/12 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Bromley 3

39.95 358  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

40.70 338 H 08/10/11 White Oak Level 3 Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

39.76 363 H 27/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

40.59 341  06/11/10 Dartford District Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 4

39.64 366 H 28/02/10 Kent County Champs Gillingham Bromley 2

44.54 258  07/11/09 Dartford District Open Mt Gillingham Bromley 4

44.79 254  07/11/09 Dartford District Open Mt Gillingham Bromley 4

43.13 284 H 05/04/09 Orpington Ojays Open Gillingham Bromley 2

44.17 264 H 15/02/09 Kent County Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


